Client Worksheet FY 2016

REPORT OF DEBT, LEASES AND CONTRACTS MADE TO THE ARIZONA STATE TREASURER'S
Office of Policy and Research

(ARS 35-501, 35-502)

Date: 7/5/2016

CFQO's Name: Craig Rudolphy

Political Subdivision: Town of Fountain Hills

Address: 16705 E Avenue of the Fountains
City: Fountain Hills

State: AZ

Zip: 85268

County: Maricopa

Phone Number: 480-816-5100

Fax Number: 480-837-3145

Contact Name (for questions):

Craig Rudolphy

Contact Phone Number:

480-816-5162

E-mail Address:

crudolphy@fh.az.gov
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Name of Entity Borrowing

Debt
Type

Purpose of
Issue or Lease

Date of
Issue or
Contract

Interest
Rate

Original
Date of
Maturity

Original
Principal/Contract
Amount

Prior Year
Outstanding
Principal on

6/30/15

New Debt or
Contract in FY
2016

Principal
Payments in FY
2016

Amount

Refunded in

FY 2016

Fountain Hills

GO Refunding

06/01/2005

4.00%

07/01/2019

7,225,000

1,610,000

410,000

Fountain Hills

GO Road Construction

12/18/2014

2.0%-3.0%

07/01/2020

7,565,000

7,565,000

1,360,000

Fountain Hills MPC

MPC Refunding

06/04/2015

1.62%

07/01/2020

1,880,000

1,880,000

480,000

Eagle Mountain CFD

GO Refunding

06/04/2015

1.76%

07/01/2021

2,300,000

2,300,000

365,000

Page 1


mailto:crudolphy@fh.az.gov

Client Worksheet FY 2016

Page 2




Client Worksheet FY 2016

Page 3




Client Worksheet FY 2016

OFFICE
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
. . . C t
Amount Principal Outstanding Interest City or Town City or Town Colcljsnei (go School School Special
Refunded pa Principal on | Interest Paid in - GO 6% GO 20% ges & District Class District Class| . " Other Debt
Amount Retired Paid 15% Limit District Debt s Notes
through throuah 6/30/16 6/30/16 FY 2016 To Date Debt Debt Debt A 15% or B 10% or Limit Limit
6/30/2016 9 Limit Limit eb 30% 20% m
Limit
- 6,025,000 1,200,000 64,400 | 2,027,325 1,200,000
- 1,360,000 6,205,000 257,222 257,222 6,205,000
- 480,000 1,400,000 32,740 32,740
- 365,000 1,935,000 43,516 43,516
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