

REPORT OF DEBT, LEASES AND CONTRACTS MADE TO THE ARIZONA STATE TREASURER'S
Office of Policy and Research
(ARS 35-501, 35-502)

Date:	7/5/2016
CFO's Name:	Craig Rudolphy
Political Subdivision:	Town of Fountain Hills
Address:	16705 E Avenue of the Fountains
City:	Fountain Hills
State:	AZ
Zip:	85268
County:	Maricopa
Phone Number:	480-816-5100
Fax Number:	480-837-3145
Contact Name (for questions):	Craig Rudolphy
Contact Phone Number:	480-816-5162
E-mail Address:	crudolphy@fh.az.gov

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	Name of Entity Borrowing	Debt Type	Purpose of Issue or Lease	Date of Issue or Contract	Interest Rate	Original Date of Maturity	Original Principal/Contract Amount	Prior Year Outstanding Principal on 6/30/15	New Debt or Contract in FY 2016	Principal Payments in FY 2016	Amount Refunded in FY 2016
1	Fountain Hills	GO	Refunding	06/01/2005	4.00%	07/01/2019	7,225,000	1,610,000	-	410,000	-
2	Fountain Hills	GO	Road Construction	12/18/2014	2.0%-3.0%	07/01/2020	7,565,000	7,565,000	-	1,360,000	-
3	Fountain Hills MPC	MPC	Refunding	06/04/2015	1.62%	07/01/2020	1,880,000	1,880,000	-	480,000	-
4	Eagle Mountain CFD	GO	Refunding	06/04/2015	1.76%	07/01/2021	2,300,000	2,300,000	-	365,000	-
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											
16											
17											
18											
19											
20											
21											
22											
23											
24											
25											
26											
27											

Client Worksheet FY 2016

28											
29											
30											
31											
32											
33											
34											
35											
36											
37											
38											
39											
40											
41											
42											
43											
44											
45											
46											
47											
48											
49											
50											
51											
52											
53											
54											
55											
56											
57											
58											
59											
60											
61											
62											
63											
64											
65											
66											
67											
68											
69											
70											
71											
72											
73											
74											
75											
76											
77											
78											
79											
80											
81											

Client Worksheet FY 2016

82										
83										
84										
85										
86										
87										
88										
89										
90										
91										
92										
93										
94										
95										
96										
97										
98										
99										

100

